
AMCH GCH Aloha's Foolish Love Ts 29602204 4/1/2016

GCH Aloha's Foolish Love

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/140852
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/140852


AMCH Tacori's Mr. Inkaholic 12/16/2007

AMCH Whispering Lane Son Of A Beach
3/15/2005

AMCH Whispering Ln' In Hot Pursuit TR24080801
12/24/2003

AMCH Whispering Ln' See Me Boogie SOM
11/28/2002

AMCH Whispering Lane Nononsense 4/5/1998

AMCH Crazy Horse Lola Cabana, DOM
TR009955-01 12/2/2001

Crazy Horse Double Surprise 0000 9/6/1998

AMCH Bayshore's Lunar Effect 10/8/1995

AMCH Icon She's All That 1/11/2003

AMCH Woodlyn Don Giovanni 0000 7/7/2000

AMCH Woodlyn Moptop Night Music SOD 0000
9/21/1996

AMCH Reicrist Encore Aria 0000 11/15/1996

Kalypso's Storm Warnin'Of Azur 0000 1/21/2001

AMCH Storm Damage N'Co 12/13/1996

AMCH Tamoshire Tallyho Kalypso DOM
10/28/1998

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/87391
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/62750
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/55882
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/62071
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/48590
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/51672
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/32440
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/29828
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/36136
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/55963
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/48954
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/42956
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/37027
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/45438
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/46238

